
                              BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 

BNPM/NCB/SLUDGE 
DRYER/0905/2020-21 

                       CORRIGENDUM NO. 3 

 

   

ISSUE 
R0 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 3, DATED 25.02.2021 

FOR 

Design, Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Performance Test of Sludge Drying System 
with all accessories at BNPMIPL, Mysuru 

E Tender No: BNPM/NCB/SLUDGE DRYER/0905/2020-21, Date: 08.01.2021 

 

 

 

 

Client: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, MYSURU, KARNATAKA 

 

Administrative Office Building, 

Entry Gate-1, Paper Mill Compound, 

Note Mudran Nagar, 

Mysuru-570003 

 

 

 

 



 

   

ISSUE 
R0 

Scope of this Corrigendum: 

1. Revision :  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Reference 
Clause of the 
Tender 

Previous Provision  Provision to be read as   

1. 

Sec – IX, 
Qualification / 
eligibility 
criteria: 
Financial 
Standings, Sr No. 
(b) 

 

Bidder firm should not have suffered 
any financial loss for more than one year 
during the last three financial year’s 
period ending on 31.03.2020. 

Deleted  

 

Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those mentioned in the tender no. 
BNPM/NCB/SLUDGE DRYER/0905/2020-21, Date: 08.01.2021, Corrigendum 1, Date 08.02.2021, 
Corrigendum 2, Dated 23.02.2021. 

Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the Tender no. 
BNPM/NCB/SLUDGE DRYER/0905/2020-21, Date: 08.01.2021, Corrigendum 1, Date 08.02.2021, 
Corrigendum 2, Dated 23.02.2021shall remain unchanged. 


